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Datasheet

Stock No: 230-217
RS Pro Steel White Modular Shelving

Wall Mount Upright

Product Details
Upright

Wall Mounting Shelving

A versatile modular wall mounted steel shelving system finished in durable
white epoxy paint. The shelving is easy to construct, extend or alter with
brackets which securely lock into the strong double slotted uprights, which
provide shelf adjustment at approximately 30mm increments. Steel 1000mm
long shelves in 4 widths are available, alternatively wood or composite
shelves may be used. Also available are book end/shelf end supports.

ENGLISH

Maximum loading per bracket

Bracket Size

Weight (ka)

220mm

43

270mm

40

320mm

32

370mm

24
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Specifications:

System
Component Type
Height
Material

Colaur

Regalpfosten

Bodenauflage

Regalboden

{

j\ Buchstutzen

Rayonnage

Equerre

Montant
Etagere

Plaque latérale

Maodular Shelving
Wall Mount Upright
1500mm

Steel

White

ENGLISH




