

**Datasheet** 

Stock No: 230-217

#### **ENGLISH**

# RS Pro Steel White Modular Shelving Wall Mount Upright

# Product Details Upright

#### **Wall Mounting Shelving**

A versatile modular wall mounted steel shelving system finished in durable white epoxy paint. The shelving is easy to construct, extend or alter with brackets which securely lock into the strong double slotted uprights, which provide shelf adjustment at approximately 30mm increments. Steel 1000mm long shelves in 4 widths are available, alternatively wood or composite shelves may be used. Also available are book end/shelf end supports.

Maximum loading per bracket	
Bracket Size	Weight (kg)
220mm	48
270mm	40
320mm	32
370mm	24



## **ENGLISH**

### Specifications:

System	Modular Shelving
Component Type	Wall Mount Upright
Height	1500mm
Material	Steel
Colour	White

